
Alberta (3-5-2, 3-5-2) -vs- MacEwan (1-6-3, 1-6-3)
10/5/2019 at Edmonton, AB (Clarke Stadium)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

Date: 10/5/2019
Attendance: 102
Stadium: Clarke Stadium
Officials: Referee, Owen Procter   Asst. Referee, Naveen
Nagulapally   Yimar Huarachi   Timekeeper, Cesare Bonanni   Scorer,
Travis King   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Alberta 0 0 0
MacEwan 0 0 0

Alberta 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

D 2 Janko Vong 1 0 0 0
M 3 Cam Borrett 0 0 0 0
D 5 Morgan Graham 0 0 0 0
M 6 Jake Bosch 0 0 0 0
F 9 Lahai Mansaray 1 1 0 0
D 13 Callum Dorohoy 0 0 0 0
D 15 Sem Kampman 0 0 0 0
M 17 Rilind Idrizi 0 0 0 0
M 20 Daniel Barker-Rothschild 0 0 0 0
GK 21 Liam Collens 0 0 0 0
M 23 David Chung 2 1 0 0

Substitutes
D 4 Noah Cunningham 0 0 0 0
M 10 Matthew Miki 0 0 0 0
M 18 Syed Shah 0 0 0 0

Totals 4 2 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
21 Liam Collens 90:00 0 2

Totals 0 2

MacEwan 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

D 2 Zibusiso Moyo 0 0 0 0
F 7 Rakan Yassin 2 2 0 0
D 8 Zachary Rochat 1 0 0 0
M/F 9 Kapri Simmons 0 0 0 0
D/M 11 Alexander Mosca 0 0 0 0
D/M 12 Enzo Squicciarini-Moneny 0 0 0 0
M 13 Stefan Gajic 1 0 0 0
M 14 Michael Enes 1 0 0 0
F 15 Everett Orgnero 1 0 0 0
D 23 Sheldon Prasad 0 0 0 0
GK 30 Seth Johnstone 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
D/M 3 Michael Ho 0 0 0 0
M 6 Abass Ajibade 0 0 0 0
D 18 Joseph Abrahart 0 0 0 0

Totals 6 2 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
30 Seth Johnstone 90:00 0 2

Totals 0 2

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Alberta 3 1 4
MacEwan 0 6 6

Saves By Period
Alberta 0 2 2
MacEwan 2 0 2

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Alberta 0 1 1
MacEwan 1 1 2

Fouls By Period
Alberta 3 5 8
MacEwan 5 7 12

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description



Time Play By Play
0:00 Seth Johnstone at goalie for MacEwan.
0:00 Liam Collens at goalie for Alberta.
-- Foul on MacEwan.
-- Foul on MacEwan.
-- Foul on MacEwan.
15:39 Shot by Alberta David Chung, Save (by goalie) Seth Johnstone.
20:37 Offside against Alberta.
-- Foul on Alberta.
23:34 Corner kick by MacEwan Michael Enes [23:34].
26:54 Shot by Alberta Lahai Mansaray, Save (by goalie) Seth Johnstone.
-- Foul on Alberta.
-- Foul on MacEwan.
31:43 Offside against Alberta.
-- Foul on MacEwan.
39:11 Shot by Alberta David Chung, High.
-- Foul on Alberta.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
45:00 MacEwan substitution: Michael Ho for Alexander Mosca.
-- Foul on MacEwan.
50:25 Header Shot by Alberta Janko Vong, Wide.
52:53 Corner kick by Alberta David Chung [52:53].
53:56 Shot by MacEwan Everett Orgnero, High.
-- Foul on Alberta.
-- Foul on MacEwan.
57:05 Alberta substitution: Matthew Miki for Rilind Idrizi.
-- Foul on Alberta.
59:10 Shot by MacEwan Zachary Rochat, Wide.
-- Foul on MacEwan.
62:24 Shot by MacEwan Rakan Yassin, Save (by goalie) Liam Collens.
62:39 Corner kick by MacEwan Michael Enes [62:39].
64:54 MacEwan substitution: Joseph Abrahart for Everett Orgnero.
66:03 Shot by MacEwan Rakan Yassin, Save (by goalie) Liam Collens.
67:07 Alberta substitution: Rilind Idrizi for Daniel Barker-Rothschild.
-- Foul on Alberta.
-- Foul on MacEwan.
-- Foul on MacEwan.
-- Foul on Alberta.
-- Foul on Alberta.
82:28 Alberta substitution: Noah Cunningham for David Chung.
85:14 MacEwan substitution: Abass Ajibade for Enzo Squicciarini-Moneny.
85:53 Alberta substitution: Syed Shah for Rilind Idrizi.
-- Foul on MacEwan.
89:01 Shot by MacEwan Stefan Gajic, Blocked.
-- Foul on MacEwan.
90:00 Shot by MacEwan Michael Enes, High.
-- ALB MVP - Jake Bosch
-- GMU MVP - Zibusiso Moyo
90:00 End of period [90:00].


